
 Lunch @ Joseph Leckie 
 

 

      

 

Italian Chicken 
Meatballs with 

Pasta 
Beef Lasagne 

Beef Chilli with 
Cajun Wedges 

Halal Chicken Curry 
with Rice 

Battered Haddock 

 

Vegetarian Balls 
with Pasta 

Vegetable Lattice 
Slice 

Cheese & Potato Pie 
Butternut Squash 

Curry with Rice 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Garlic Bread 

Green Beans 

Carrots 

Herby Diced 

Potatoes 

Garden Peas 

Sweetcorn 

Cabbage Mix 

Baked Beans 

Rice & Peas 

Fresh Carrots 

Broccoli 

Mashed Potatoes 

Boiled Rice 

Chipped Potatoes 

Garden Peas 

Baked Beans 

 

Chicken Burger 

Pasta & Garlic 

Bread 

Chicken Wrap 

Vegetarian Burrito 

Beef Burger 

Panini 

Chicken Kebab 
Wrap 

Pizza 

Southern Fried 
Chicken Burger 

1/4 lb Vegetable 
Burger 

 

Iced Flapjack 
or Fruit Pot 

Tiramisu 
or Fruit Pot 

Madeline Sponge 
or Fruit Pot 

Chocolate Brownie 
or Fruit Pot 

Jam Doughnut 
or Fruit Pot 

 

All food served is Halal unless otherwise stated. Please ask a member of our Catering Team for more information. 
 

Meal Deal £1.50 
Any plated main, veggie main or 

jacket potato & dessert of the day or 
fruit pot. 

Daily Light Bite 
Pasta Pots, Salad Boxes or Jacket 

Potato with Cheese & Beans. 

SANDWICH BAR 
Assorted sandwiches, baguettes & 

wraps available daily. 

 



 Lunch @ Joseph Leckie 
 

 

      

 
Shepherd’s Pie 

Marinated Chicken 
Pasta Bake 

Jerk Chicken 
with Rice & Peas 

Beef Burritos Battered Haddock 

 

Vegetable & Cheese 
Country Bake 

Tomato & Basil 
Pasta Bake 

Quorn Cottage 
Pie 

Vegetable Lasagne Assorted Pizza 

 

Roast Potatoes 

Fresh Carrots 

Broccoli 

Carrots 

Garlic Bread 

Sauté Potatoes 

Cabbage Mix 

Garlic Bread 

Corn on the cob 

Chipped Potatoes 

Garden Peas 

Baked Beans 

 

Chicken Burger 

Pasta & Garlic 

Bread 

Chicken Wrap 

Vegetarian Burrito 

Beef Burger 

Panini 

Chicken Kebab 
Wrap 

Pizza 

Southern Fried 
Chicken Burger 

1/4 lb Vegetable 
Burger 

 

Iced Sponge Cake 
or Fruit Pot 

Chocolate Crunch 
& Custard 

or Fruit Pot 

Flapjack 
or Fruit Pot 

Vanilla Shortbread 
or Fruit Pot 

Cornflake Cake 
or Fruit Pot 

 

All food served is Halal unless otherwise stated. Please ask a member of our Catering Team for more information. 
 

Meal Deal £1.50 
Any plated main, veggie main or 

jacket potato & dessert of the day or 
fruit pot. 

Daily Light Bite 
Pasta Pots, Salad Boxes or Jacket 

Potato with Cheese & Beans. 

SANDWICH BAR 
Assorted sandwiches, baguettes & 

wraps available daily. 
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Chicken Curry with 
Rice 

Roast Turkey 
Beef & Vegetable 

Pie 
Chicken Chow Mein Battered Haddock 

 

Vegetarian Curry 
with Rice 

Vegetable 
Quesadilla 

Leek & Potato Pie Mac n Cheese Assorted Pizza 

 

Fresh Carrots 

Broccoli 

Mashed Potatoes 

Roast Potatoes 

Roasted Vegetables 

Sauté Potatoes 

Cabbage Mix 

Garlic Bread 

Sweetcorn 

Chipped Potatoes 

Garden Peas 

Baked Beans 

 

Chicken Burger 

Pasta & Garlic 

Bread 

Chicken Wrap 

Vegetarian Burrito 

Beef Burger 

Panini 

Chicken Kebab 
Wrap 

Pizza 

Southern Fried 
Chicken Burger 

1/4 lb Vegetable 
Burger 

 

Ginger Sponge & 
Custard 

or Fruit Pot 

Fudge brownie 
or Fruit Pot 

Cheesecake 
or Fruit Pot 

Chocolate Sponge 
& Custard 

or Fruit Pot 

Assorted Cookies 
or Fruit Pot 

 

All food served is Halal unless otherwise stated. Please ask a member of our Catering Team for more information. 
 

Meal Deal £1.50 
Any plated main, veggie main or 

jacket potato & dessert of the day or 
fruit pot. 

Daily Light Bite 
Pasta Pots, Salad Boxes or Jacket 

Potato with Cheese & Beans. 

SANDWICH BAR 
Assorted sandwiches, baguettes & 

wraps available daily. 

 



Breaktime  
Menu Tariff 

Mains & Desserts 
Menu Tariff 

Sandwiches & 
Drinks Menu Tariff 

   

£1.10 
£0.80 
£1.10 
£1.10 
 
£1.10 
£1.10 
£1.10 
£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.25 
£0.80 
£0.30 
£0.80 

Chicken Sausage Tub  
Vegetable Samosa  
Chicken Sausage Bap  
Chicken Sausage, Cheese & Hash 
Brown Wrap  
Pain Au Chocolate  
Danish Pastry  
Egg & Cheese Muffin  
Pizza Slice  
Hash Brown Tub  
Hash Brown  
Toast  
Yoghurt Pot  
Crumpet  
Breakfast Bar  
 

£1.50 
 
 
£1.70 
£1.60 
£1.70 
£1.85 
£1.85 
£1.70 
£1.85 
£1.60 
£1.45 
£0.60 
£0.60 
£0.65 
£1.25 
£1.85 
£0.65 
£0.85 
£0.55 
£0.85 
£0.45 
£0.65 
£1.00 

Meal Deal (plated main, veggie main 
or jacket potato with dessert of the 
day or fruit pot) 
Main Meal (meat or veggie)  
Jacket Potato (1 filling)  
Jacket Potato (2 fillings) 
Grab n Go - Wrap it up  
Grab n Go - Panini  
Grab n Go - Hot Tub  
Love Joes Wraps  
Main Item (premium)  
Main Item (standard)  
Vegetable Side  
Potato Side  
Side Salad  
Regular Salad (no protein)  
Salad Boxes  
Dessert of the Day  
Dessert of the Day with Custard  
Fruit Pot  
Cold Dessert Pot  
Mini Pack Biscuits  
Ice Cream Tubs  
Pre-wrapped Biscuit or Muffin 

£1.45 
£1.65 
£1.65 
£1.65 
£1.50 
£1.70 
£1.85 
£0.60 
£0.60 
£0.65 
£0.80 
£1.00 
  

Sandwiches  
Baguette  
Sub Roll  
Wrap  
Small Pasta Pot  
Pasta Box  
Salad Box  
200ml Aqua Juice Carton  
125ml Radnor Pure Juice Carton  
200ml Viva Flavoured Milk Carton  
250ml Radnor Hydrate  
400ml Yazoo Flavoured Milk 

      

 

All food served is Halal unless otherwise stated. Please ask a member of our Catering Team for more information. 


