

Lunch @ Joseph Leckie cmc



Week 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	[Friday]
Mains	Italian Chicken Meatballs with Pasta	Beef Lasagne	Beef Chilli with Cajun Wedges	Halal Chicken Curry with Rice	Battered Haddock
$oxed{ ext{Mains}}_{ ext{(Veggie)}}$	Vegetarian Balls with Pasta	Vegetable Lattice Slice	Cheese & Potato Pie	Butternut Squash Curry with Rice	Assorted Pizza
Sides	Garlic Bread Green Beans Carrots	Herby Diced Potatoes Garden Peas Sweetcorn	Cabbage Mix Baked Beans Rice & Peas	Fresh Carrots Broccoli Mashed Potatoes Boiled Rice	Chipped Potatoes Garden Peas Baked Beans
Grab n Go	Chicken Burger Pasta & Garlic Bread	Chicken Wrap Vegetarian Burrito	Beef Burger Panini	Chicken Kebab Wrap Pizza	Southern Fried Chicken Burger 1/4 lb Vegetable Burger
Desserts	Iced Flapjack or Fruit Pot	Tiramisu or Fruit Pot	Madeline Sponge or Fruit Pot	Chocolate Brownie or Fruit Pot	Jam Doughnut or Fruit Pot

All food served is Halal unless otherwise stated. Please ask a member of our Catering Team for more information.

Meal Deal £1.50

Any plated main, veggie main or jacket potato & dessert of the day or fruit pot.

Daily Light Bite

Pasta Pots, Salad Boxes or Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans.

SANDWICH BAR

Assorted sandwiches, baguettes & wraps available daily.



Lunch @ Joseph Leckie cmc



Week 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	[Friday]
Mains	Shepherd's Pie	Marinated Chicken Pasta Bake	Jerk Chicken with Rice & Peas	Beef Burritos	Battered Haddock
Mains (Veggie)	Vegetable & Cheese Country Bake	Tomato & Basil Pasta Bake	Quorn Cottage Pie	Vegetable Lasagne	Assorted Pizza
Sides	Roast Potatoes Fresh Carrots Broccoli	Carrots Garlic Bread	Sauté Potatoes Cabbage Mix	Garlic Bread Corn on the cob	Chipped Potatoes Garden Peas Baked Beans
Grab n Go	Chicken Burger Pasta & Garlic Bread	Chicken Wrap Vegetarian Burrito	Beef Burger Panini	Wrap	
Desserts	Iced Sponge Cake or Fruit Pot	Chocolate Crunch & Custard or Fruit Pot	Flapjack or Fruit Pot	Vanilla Shortbread or Fruit Pot	Cornflake Cake or Fruit Pot

All food served is Halal unless otherwise stated. Please ask a member of our Catering Team for more information.

Meal Deal £1.50

Any plated main, veggie main or jacket potato & dessert of the day or fruit pot.

Daily Light Bite

Pasta Pots, Salad Boxes or Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans.

SANDWICH BAR

Assorted sandwiches, baguettes & wraps available daily.



Lunch @ Joseph Leckie cmc



Week 3	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	[Friday]
Mains	Chicken Curry with Rice	Roast Turkey	Beef & Vegetable Pie	Chicken Chow Mein	Battered Haddock
$oxed{ ext{Mains}}_{ ext{(Veggie)}}$	Vegetarian Curry with Rice	Vegetable Quesadilla	Leek & Potato Pie	Mac n Cheese	Assorted Pizza
Sides	Fresh Carrots Broccoli	Mashed Potatoes Roast Potatoes Roasted Vegetables	Sauté Potatoes Cabbage Mix	Garlic Bread Sweetcorn	Chipped Potatoes Garden Peas Baked Beans
Grab n Go	Chicken Burger Pasta & Garlic Bread	Chicken Wrap Beef Burger Wra Vegetarian Burrito Panini		Chicken Kebab Wrap Pizza	Southern Fried Chicken Burger 1/4 lb Vegetable Burger
Desserts	Ginger Sponge & Custard or Fruit Pot	Fudge brownie or Fruit Pot	Cheesecake or Fruit Pot	Chocolate Sponge & Custard or Fruit Pot	Assorted Cookies or Fruit Pot

All food served is Halal unless otherwise stated. Please ask a member of our Catering Team for more information.

Meal Deal £1.50

Any plated main, veggie main or jacket potato & dessert of the day or fruit pot.

Daily Light Bite

Pasta Pots, Salad Boxes or Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans.

SANDWICH BAR

Assorted sandwiches, baguettes & wraps available daily.

Breaktime		Mains & Desserts		Sandwiches &			
Menu Tariff			Menu Tariff		Drinks Menu Tariff		
£1.10 £0.80 £1.10 £1.10 £1.10 £1.10 £0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.25 £0.80 £0.30 £0.80	Chicken Sausage Tub Vegetable Samosa Chicken Sausage Bap Chicken Sausage, Cheese & Hash Brown Wrap Pain Au Chocolate Danish Pastry Egg & Cheese Muffin Pizza Slice Hash Brown Tub Hash Brown Toast Yoghurt Pot Crumpet Breakfast Bar	£1.50 £1.70 £1.60 £1.70 £1.85 £1.85 £1.70 £1.85 £1.60 £0.60 £0.65 £1.25 £1.85 £0.65 £0.85 £0.85 £0.85 £0.65	or jacket potato with dessert of the day or fruit pot) Main Meal (meat or veggie) Jacket Potato (1 filling) Jacket Potato (2 fillings) Grab n Go - Wrap it up Grab n Go - Panini Grab n Go - Hot Tub Love Joes Wraps Main Item (premium) Main Item (standard) Vegetable Side Potato Side Side Salad Regular Salad (no protein) Salad Boxes Dessert of the Day Dessert of the Day with Custard Fruit Pot Cold Dessert Pot Mini Pack Biscuits	£1.65 £1.65 £1.50 £1.70 £1.85 £0.60 £0.60	Sub Roll Wrap Small Pasta Pot Pasta Box Salad Box 200ml Aqua Juice Carton 125ml Radnor Pure Juice Carton 200ml Viva Flavoured Milk Carton 250ml Radnor Hydrate		